Greek Council 2004-2005

Calendar

September:

Wednesday, September 1: Exec Meeting 9:30pm

Monday, September 6: Business Meeting 9:30pm

Tuesday, September 7: Kristin's Story, 4:30pm Rangos, Sponsored by: Delta Delta Delta and Panhel

Thursday and Friday, September 9 & 10: Tabling for Candle for a Can

Saturday, September 11: Candlelight Vigil 7:30pm at the Fence

Friday, September 17: Fraternity Bid night

Monday, September 20: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Tuesday, September 21: First Greek Sing Meeting

Monday, September 27: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Thursday, September 30 - Sunday, October 3: FMR

October:

Monday, October 4 - Sunday, October 10: Greek Week

Sunday, October 10, Bone Marrow Drive

Monday, October 11: Exec 9pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Wednesday, October 13: "Confronting the Idiot in your Chapter," Talk at Duquesne

Friday, October 15: Quarter Mile of Quarters, Sponsored by Kappa Kappa Gamma and Kappa Delta Rho

Monday, October 25: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Wednesday, October 27: Order of Omega Applications are due

Sunday, October 31: Student Government Sponsored Trick-or-Treating

November:

Friday, November 5: Panhel Formal

Saturday, November 6: Wingathon, Sponsored by Alpha Epsilon Pi

Monday, November 8: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Thursday, November 11: Poker Tournament, Sponsored by Alpha Epsilon Pi

Saturday, November 13: Mr Fraternity, Sponsored by Kappa Alpha Theta

Sunday, November 14: Anchor Slam, Sponsored by Delta Gamma

Monday, November 15: Wingathon, Sponsored by Alpha Epsilon Pi

Sunday, November 21: Cansome Ransom, Sponsored be Zeta Psi Sigma

Monday, November 22: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

December

Monday, December 6: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

January

Monday, January 17: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Saturday, January 22: Scholarship Celebration in Rangos at 1pm

Monday, January 31: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

February

Monday, February 21: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

Monday, February 28: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

March

Monday, March 14: Business meeting at 10:30pm, Exec to follow

Saturday, March 19: Greek Sing

Monday, March 28: Greek Award Applications due

April

Monday, April 4: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm, Greek Council Elections

Thursday, April 14 - Saturday, April 16: Carnival

Monday, April 18: Greek Awards, 6:00pm in Rangos

Monday, April 25: Exec 8:45pm/Business meeting at 9:30pm

